
2023 University of Illinois Volleyball
Overall Statistics (as of Nov 25, 2023)

 
 

Overall Record: 16-14   Conf: 11-9   Home: 10-3   Away: 6-8   Neutral: 0-3
 
 

 

Attack Set Serve Dig Block
# Player SP K K/S E TA Pct A A/S SA SE SA/S RE DIG DIG/S BS BA BLK BLK/S BE BHE PTS

1 Collins, Kennedy 115 224 1.95 62 467 .347 9 0.08 24 38 0.21 1 92 0.80 13 108
121.

0 1.05 11 0 315.0
3 Barry, Lily 115 1 0.01 1 10 .000 29 0.25 15 19 0.13 39 245 2.13 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 16.0
4 May, Bianca 25 0 0.00 0 2 .000 6 0.24 0 2 0.00 5 29 1.16 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0
7 Bingham, Sarah 35 46 1.31 30 149 .107 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 9 0.26 2 24 26.0 0.74 4 0 60.0
9 Burbage, Kayla 106 223 2.10 120 634 .162 5 0.05 0 0 0.00 0 37 0.35 1 49 50.0 0.47 5 0 248.5
10 Barnes, Caroline 99 1 0.01 2 10 -.100 78 0.79 17 31 0.17 35 331 3.34 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 18.0

11 Bohm, Cari 115 93 0.81 30 213 .296 6 0.05 0 0 0.00 1 18 0.16 12 117
129.

0 1.12 4 0 163.5
12 Terry, Raina 115 539 4.69 230 1516 .204 27 0.23 36 48 0.31 33 213 1.85 12 62 74.0 0.64 3 4 618.0
14 Nunge, Jessica 95 187 1.97 101 644 .134 10 0.11 23 9 0.24 6 68 0.72 4 26 30.0 0.32 2 0 227.0
16 Stephenson, Sophie 1 0 0.00 1 1 -1.000 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
17 Pan, Vanessa 115 1 0.01 1 12 .000 26 0.23 23 52 0.20 35 197 1.71 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 24.0

22 Mosher, Brooke 115 77 0.67 24 233 .227
106
0 9.22 38 70 0.33 1 295 2.57 4 63 67.0 0.58 12 8 150.5

TM Team 115 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 15 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
Total 115 1392 12.10 602 3891 .203 1256 10.92 176 269 1.53 171 1534 13.34 48 449 272.5 2.37 41 15 1,840.5
Opponents 115 1429 12.43 593 3912 .214 1294 11.25 171 216 1.49 176 1616 14.05 34 407 237.5 2.07 39 24 1,837.5

Team Statistics Illini OPP

ATTACK
    Kills 1392 1429
    Errors 602 593
    Total Attacks 3891 3912
    Attacks Pct .203 .214
    Kills/Set 12.1 12.4
SET
    Assists 1256 1294
    Assists Per Set 10.9 11.3
SERVE
    Aces 176 171
    Errors 269 216
    Aces Per Set 1.5 1.5
SERVE/RECEPTIONS
    Errors 171 176
    Errors Per Set 1.5 1.5
DEFENSE
    Digs 1534 1616
    Digs Per Set 13.3 14.1
BLOCKING
    Solo 48 34
    Assists 449 407
    Blocks 272.5 237.5
    Blocks Per Set 2.4 2.1
    Errors 41 39
Ball Handling Errors 15 24
ATTENDANCE
    Total 31,288 37,000
    Dates-Avg Per Date 13/2407 14/2643

    Neutral Site #-Avg 3/177 –

C Date Opponent
W
L Score Score by Set Att.

8/26/2023 at NIU W 3-1 22-25, 25-19, 25-22, 25-21 1,468
8/29/2023 VALPARAISO W 3-0 25-17, 25-17, 25-19 2,054
9/01/2023 WICHITA ST. L 2-3 25-20, 19-25, 19-25, 25-23, 11-15 1,995
9/03/2023 ILLINOIS ST. W 3-1 25-23, 20-25, 25-18, 25-20 2,744
9/05/2023 at UIC W 3-1 23-25, 25-12, 25-18, 25-17 380
9/07/2023 at Notre Dame L 0-3 21-25, 19-25, 22-25 574
9/08/2023 vs Oklahoma L 0-3 16-25, 22-25, 20-25 121
9/12/2023 at Bradley W 3-1 16-25, 25-23, 25-22, 25-21 1,041
9/14/2023 vs Southern California L 2-3 16-25, 25-17, 25-21, 20-25, 13-15 157
9/15/2023 vs UCF L 2-3 25-21, 25-23, 15-25, 18-25, 10-15 253

* 9/20/2023 at Indiana L 1-3 13-25, 26-24, 17-25, 17-25 1,531
* 9/24/2023 MICHIGAN ST. W 3-2 25-23, 24-26, 23-25, 25-22, 15-13 2,453
* 9/29/2023 PENN ST. L 0-3 22-25, 20-25, 20-25 2,442
* 9/30/2023 IOWA W 3-0 28-26, 25-18, 28-26 2,109
* 10/04/2023 at Purdue L 0-3 11-25, 19-25, 16-25 2,415
* 10/07/2023 WISCONSIN L 0-3 22-25, 15-25, 12-25 3,093
* 10/13/2023 at Ohio St. L 1-3 23-25, 25-18, 22-25, 23-25 3,469
* 10/15/2023 RUTGERS W 3-1 25-22, 17-25, 25-23, 25-12 2,157
* 10/20/2023 at Maryland W 3-2 25-21, 22-25, 25-15, 20-25, 15-10 692
* 10/22/2023 at Rutgers W 3-2 17-25, 25-17, 22-25, 25-22, 15-11 1,007
* 10/25/2023 INDIANA W 3-2 26-24, 18-25, 25-23, 10-25, 15-10 2,115
* 10/28/2023 PURDUE W 3-1 20-25, 25-19, 26-24, 25-18 2,845
* 11/01/2023 NORTHWESTERN W 3-0 25-23, 25-22, 25-23 2,023
* 11/04/2023 at Wisconsin L 0-3 13-25, 13-25, 12-25 7,229
* 11/10/2023 at Iowa W 3-0 25-20, 25-16, 25-13 1,610
* 11/12/2023 at Nebraska L 1-3 14-25, 14-25, 26-24, 22-25 8,584
* 11/15/2023 OHIO ST. W 3-2 25-18, 24-26, 20-25, 25-19, 15-6 2,344
* 11/18/2023 MICHIGAN W 3-0 25-13, 25-19, 25-19 2,914
* 11/24/2023 at Minnesota L 0-3 20-25, 21-25, 17-25 5,008
* 11/25/2023 at Northwestern L 0-3 15-25, 15-25, 16-25 1,992

* = Conference game


